25BTR-D1-Long-Geneva Loop-64 miles

63.5 miles, 2,048 ft climbing

RIDE

WITH GFS

D

D. REST STOP - Canoga Volunteer FD #2

A. START & FINISH - Hobart College
(Geneva) _
E. FOOD STOP - 3 Brothers Winery
B. FOOD STOP - Muranda Cheese Company
C. REST STOP - Canoga Volunteer FD #1
Tyre (\_“&w: 63.5 miles, + 2048 / - 2048 feet
S |
- 'f) ::}
L N
: 2 AN
oprings Phelps Y g » |
*y
- N
. I__r, - g \\_l
'1'1:\5:5 @ &\Q:(‘
- _ Cayuga
Sen
Waterloo_ -~
; N
i
)
(A} I Fl
| L=,
A I=| I'\'_'.._‘.l )
Crozier Hill \ UnionjSprings
Fayette .;."
! |
II
A i
Locust Hill |
| Al.j'rura
| J A
i\« Deer Haven Park y
I| N y
B '\ X oo
Sl 5 \ g Pumpkin Hill
f!, > 1 9 . Ledyard
Dreg'den fp \H R 1
11‘ u\ . \
L | \__; |..
Penn Yan - { | |
e - \ 1.0
/ y ! | Il, L |_|' !
- f | 5 © OpenStreetMap
700
600
500
400
300
ele 10 20 30 40 50 60
(feet) distance in miles

2025 BonTon Roulet



25BTR-D1-Long-Geneva Loop-64 miles

Num Type Note Dist Next
1. @ Startofroute 0.0 0.4
2. 4= L ontoPulteney St 0.4 0.9
3. <= Lonto Castle St 1.3 0.1
4. -5 RontoOak St 1.4 0.2
5. = Ronto Lafayette Ave 1.6 0.4
6. 4= L onto Genesee St 1.9 0.2
7. =5 RontoNorth St 21 1.1
8. ¢ Continue onto Border 3.2 0.8
City Rd

9. = Ronto Sessler Dr 4.0 0.3

10. 4 Continue onto NY-96A 4.3 0.7
S

11. <= L onto Boodys Hill Rd/ 5.0 0.2
W River Rd

12. =% Ronto Marshall Rd 5.2 25

13. =9 Slight R onto County 7.7 1.4
House Rd

14. Y( Rturn - Muranda 9.1 0.2
Cheese Company -
1,000 ft ahead.
Otherwise continue
straight.

15. -9 RontoNY-96 S for 9.3 0.4
Muranda Cheese
Company ahead on L

16. = Ronto County House 9.7 2.7
Rd

17. 4= L onto NY-414 N/Ovid 12.4 1.9
St

18. =5 Ronto E Bayard St 14.4 1.9
19. 4 Continue onto E Bayard  16.3 0.4

St Exd
20. 4 Continue onto Lake Rd 16.7 0.1
21. -5 RontoLower Lake Rd 16.8 2.6
22. 4= LontoNY-89S 19.4 1.8
23. 4 REST STOP - Canoga 21.2 0.2
FD - 1,000 ft straight
ahead on R

24, - Rinto REST STOP - 21.4 9.2
Canoga FD

25. - Ronto Swick Rd 30.5 1.5

26. =5 RontoCoRd129 32.0 2.2

27. -9 Ronto Varick Romulus 34.2 0.0

Townline Rd

34.2 miles. +1037/-958 feet

2025 BonTon Roulet

Num Type Note Dist Next
28. 4= Quick L turn onto 34.2 1.0
McDuffietown Rd
29. 4 Continue onto Kings 35.2 2.4
Corners Rd
30. 4 Continue onto Co Rd 37.5 0.8
124
31. ¢ Continue onto Murray 38.4 0.6
Rd
32. = RontolLeader Rd 39.0 0.6
33. = L onto Seybolt Rd 39.6 3.1
34. = RontoCemetery Rd 42.7 0.9
35. = RontoNY-89S 43.6 0.7
36. 4 Straight ahead for 443 0.2
REST STOP - Canoga
FD #2
37. 4= L ontoCanogaRd 44.5 0.9
38. <= L onto Seybolt Rd 45.4 0.2
39. = RontoCanoga Rd 457 0.1
40. = L onto Ridge Rd 45.8 24
41. = RontolLeaderRd 48.2 2.0
42. - BearR atturn to stay 50.1 0.0
on Leader Rd
43. 4= Sharp L onto Yost Rd 50.1 0.1
44. - SlightRontolLeaderRd 50.2 3.2
45. - Ronto NY-96A N 53.4 0.1
46. 4= L ontolLerchRd 53.5 1.2
47. - Optional R turninto 3 54.6 04
Brothers Winery - food,
refreshment
48. =9 RontoE LakeRd 55.0 2.6
49. = L onto State Highway 57.6 0.9
96A
50. = RontoWestRiverRoad 58.5 0.2
51. 4= L 58.7 0.1
52. 4= L onto Cayuga-Seneca 58.9 0.2
Canal Trail
53. 4= L onto Cayuga-Seneca 59.1 0.0
Canal Trail
54. | DANGER - dismount 59.1 0.4
*  and walk bike thru the
wooden walkway
55. Continue onto Park 59.5 0.1

Road

25.3 miles. +751/-906 feet




Num Type Note Dist Next

56. ¢ Straight across to Park 59.6 0.1

Rd

57. |\ Sharp R onto Park 59.6 0.2
Road

58. <= L onto Park Road and 59.8 1.5

follow lakefront road

59. 1 Continue onto Geneva 61.3 0.5
Lakefront Trail. Finger
Lakes Welcome Center
onR

60. = R onto Waterfront Trail 61.8 0.0
and bike thru tunnel

61. = R after exit tunnel 61.9 0.1

62. <= L onto Elizabeth 62.0 0.1
Blackwell St

63. 4 Continue straight onto 62.1 0.1
Scott LaFaro Dr

64. 4= LontoN Rte 14/Seneca 62.2 0.1
St

65. 4= LontoS Main St/Rte 14  62.3 0.7

66. = R onto St Clair St 63.0 0.5

67. @ Endofroute 63.5 0.0

4.0 miles. +159/-73 feet
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